
EARTH LEAKAGE CIRCUIT BREAKER 

DBR430 DBR230

PG230 PG430 Earth Leakage Circuit Breaker
APPLICATION
PG230, PG430 breaker are suitable in AC 50Hz, 250/440V circuit with overload and earth leakage 
protection. The rated current is adjustable from 10A up to 60A. User can select suitable current to better 
protection against overload and short circuit. The products comply with NFC 61450.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Type

Poles (P)

Rated voltage (V)

Rated current (A)

Leakage motion current (mA)

Leakage dead current (mA)

Accord with standard

PG230

2P

250/440

10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 

45, 50, 60A Ajustable

300, 500

150, 250

NFC 61450

PG430

4P

DBR230

2P

300

150

DDC230

2P

1000

500

DBR430

4P

500

250
PG230

PG430

PG430 CKD DDC230

5A-15A, 10-30A,

30-60A Ajustable
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