SENTAI

Mari Mari

PG230

PG230 PG430 Earth Leakage Circuit Breaker

APPLICATION

PG230, PG430 breaker are suitable in AC 50Hz, 250/440V circuit with overload and earth leakage protection. The rated current is adjustable from 10A up to 60A. User can select suitable current to better protection against overload and short circuit. The products comply with NFC 61450.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Туре	PG230	PG430	DBR230	DBR430	DDC230
Poles (P)	2P	4P	2P	4P	2P
Rated voltage (V)	250/440				
Rated current (A)	10, 15, 20, 25, 30,		5A-15A, 10-30A,		
	45, 50, 60A Ajustable		30-60A Ajustable		
Leakage motion current (mA)	300, 500		300	500	1000
Leakage dead current (mA)	150, 250		150	250	500
Accord with standard	NFC 61450				













PG430 CKD